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OPEN HOUSE
Sunday January 13th
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Georgetown,  $599,900
4-bedroom detached
home. Great location,
landscaped front to back
Features salt water in-
ground  pool, upgrade
thru-out. 8th Line/Miller.
Call Frank Homelife/GTA
Realty Inc. Brokerage

416-566-1411.

“:EI Private Sales

MILTON Side-split with 3-
bedrooms plus one, 2-
baths, livingroom, dining-
room, family room with
gas fireplace, finished rec
room, inground  pool,
many upgrades. Large
fenced lot, deck, pond.
Open House: Saturday,
January 12 and Sunday,
January 13, 2pm-4pm.
793 Willow Avenue. 905-
878-0320.

Apartments/
Condos For Sale

Royal Ascot
2-bedroom. Call for ap-
pointment. 905-877-9318.
No agents please.

Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 SQ.FT. on Moun-
tainview Road, North.
Close to Super Centre.
Available now. $1,700
net/month. Call 1-905-
666-1074.

1080SQ.FT located on
Guelph Street in George-
town. Unit sprinklered
with  overhead  door.
Available immediately for
$545/month plus
TMI/month. Call 905-877-
0202.

COOKSVILLE Auto
Wreckers, scrap cars,
truck removal, cash, flat
bed service, 1-800-433-
7359. Ownerships  pro-
cessed properly.

Office/Business
Space

1500 sq.ft. office, modern
building, internet  and
phone ready,

$1,500/month plus TMI.
Call Bill McKeown 905-
877-5211.

970SQ.FT storefront on
Guelph Street in George-
town in busy plaza.
Available immediately for
$14/Sq.Ft. net. Call 905-
877-0202.

BUSINESS/RETAIL  ap-
proximately 1,700 square
feet, storefront located
on Guelph Street. (High-
way 7) close to High
schools, Super Store and
amenities. Call 905-703-
1118.

RETAIL space available,
on Guelph Street. Close

to all amenities, including
SuperStore.  Call ~ 905-
703-1118.

INCREDIBLE opportunity
to work from home! Awe-
some  support, free
training, no inventory.
www.PerfectBiz.ca
Angela
905-702-1377

JOB AT HOME. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer
Work.  Free  Details
www.TopJobReview.com
write. CHR Jobs: 372 Ri-
deau  St,  #916-A15
Ottawa ON, KIN 1G7 1-
800-351-5120

PROMOTE your busi-
ness or service to over 4
million adults in Ontario.
Call today to book your
classified word ad in over
100 community news-
papers! Regional and
Weekly packages
available  (Includes on-
line). 416-493-1300 ext
237,288, 276
advertising@metro-
land.com

TIRED of Living Pay-
check to  Paycheck?
Work From Home! Free
training, support, website.
Call Virginia 905-691-
9825.

www.moneystream.ca

Professional
Directory

ERASE Your Criminal
Record. We  succeed
where our competition

can't. We give free con-
sultations. Our cost just
$475. Apply online
WWW.
governmentpardons.ca.
Call Robyn 1-800-298-
5520.

Mortgage,
Loans

$SMONEYSS
Consolidate Debts
Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK!

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

2-BEDROOM apartment,
ideal for mature adults, in
clean, quiet Georgetown
building. Available March
ist.  $880/month  plus
hydro. Includes heat,
fridge and stove. 905-
455-4766.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment.  $890/month
inclusive, hydro extra.

First and last. Available
immediately. Call 519-
853-3882.

ACTON 3-year old, 1,250
sq.ft. main floor bunga-
low, 3-bedrooms, plus
garage. 5-appliances.
Non smoking/no pets pre-
ferred. $1,150/month plus

utilities.  Call  905-873-
7724,

BACHELOR apt. in
downtown Milton,

fridge/stove incl.  Apply
V. Mule 905-878-3208.

MILTON spacious bsmt
apt. with lots of parking.
Avail. Feb 1st. $700/mth.
Call  905-876-1343 or
905-699-1131.

ACTON Main Street. 1st
floor, 3-bedroom,
$1,000/month utilities ex-
tra.  Also  3-bedroom
semi-detached, 2-storey
house, $900/month
utilities  extra. First/last,
no pets preferred, refer-
ences. Available
immediately. Day and
night 905-702-9288.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room.  Very  private.
Includes appliances, heat
and parking. Plus hydro.
905-702-7584  (between
5:00-8:00pm) or 647-280-
4415,

GEORGETOWN 2 1/2-
bedroom. Laundry, 2-car
parking and  storage
shed. Available immedi-
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